DUAL-LINE TEMPERATURE METER
•	 J, K, T, E, R, S, B, N, C Thermocouples
•	 100 or 1000 Ω Platinum, 10 Ω Copper, 120 Ω Nickel RTDs
•	 1° or 0.1° Resolution
•	 Averages up to 10 RTD Sensors
•	 Automatic Cold Junction Compensation
•	 NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
•	 Universal 85-265 VAC or 12/24 VDC Input Power

Relays: Four Form A (SPST) rated 3 A @ 30 VDC and 125/250 VAC
resistive load; 1/14 HP (≈ 50 watts) @ 125/250 VAC for inductive loads.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROPLUS YPP7000 • Standard Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
YPP7000-6R0 YPP7000-7R0 None
YPP7000-6R2 YPP7000-7R2 2 Relays
YPP7000-6R3 YPP7000-7R3 4-20 mA Output
YPP7000-6R4 YPP7000-7R4 4 Relays
YPP7000-6R5 YPP7000-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
YPP7000-6R7 YPP7000-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PROPLUS YPP7000 • SunBright Display Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
YPP7000-6H0 YPP7000-7H0 None
YPP7000-6H2 YPP7000-7H2 2 Relays
YPP7000-6H3 YPP7000-7H3 4-20 mA Output
YPP7000-6H4 YPP7000-7H4 4 Relays
YPP7000-6H5 YPP7000-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
YPP7000-6H7 YPP7000-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Accessories
Model Description
YPPA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion Modules
YPPA1004 4-Relay Expansion Module